
City Agency Phone Website 
Statewide 2-1-1 Texas (877) 541-7905 http://www.211texas.org/
Statewide Salvation Army (214) 956-6000 http://www.salvationarmytexas.org/
Statewide West Texas Opportunities (800) 245-9028 http://gowto.org

Statewide Yardi -  Texas Department of Housing & Community 
Affairs (855) 566-2057 https://texasutilityhelp.com/

Andrews Andrews West Texas Opportunities (432) 248-0382 http://www.gowto.org/
Austin Catholic Charities (512) 651-6100 https://www.ccctx.org/
Austin,Buda, Cedar 
Park Greater Mt. Zion Baptist Church      (Tues./ Thur.) (512) 478-7578 http://www.greatermtzion.org

Austin,Pflugerville, Del 
Valle, Manor, Westlake 
Hills, Cedar Park 

Travis County Health and Human Services (DHS) (512) 854-4120 https://www.traviscountytx.gov/health-human-services

Austin Society of St Vincent De Paul  (512) 255-1389 http://svdpparish.org
Breckenridge Rolling Plains Management (877) 450-7616 https://rollingplains.org/rolling-plain-programs/utility-assistance/
Cuero, Nixon, Yoakum, 
Shiner & Gonzales Community Action Committee of Victoria (800) 695-0314 https://www.cacv.us

Harlingen Cameron County Salvation Army (956) 423-2454 https://salvationarmytexas.org
Harlingen Loaves & Fishes of the Rio Grande Valley (956) 423-1014 https://lfrgv.org
Edinburg County of Hidalgo Community Service Agency (956) 383-6240 https://hidalgocsa.org
El Paso El Paso County General Assistance (915) 546-8150 http://www.epcounty.com/famcom/generalassistance.htm
El Paso Project Bravo (915) 562-4100 http://www.projectbravo.org/
El Paso St. Vincent DePaul (915) 603-5705 None
El Paso Mary Peyton Foundation (915) 533-9698 https://www.marylpeytonfoundation.org
Galveston Catholic Charities (409) 762-2062 https://catholiccharitieshelp.org
Galveston St. Vincent's House (409) 763-8521 http://www.stvhope.org/
Galveston Baker Ripley Community Developers (713) 590-2327 http://www.bakerripley.org
Graham / Jacksboro Rolling Plains Management Corp. (800) 633-0852 https://rollingplains.org/
Lockhart Community Action Inc. Central Texas (512) 398-4420 https://www.communityaction.com
Luling Community Action Inc. Central Texas (830) 875-3707 https://www.communityaction.com/utility
Monahans Monahans   West Texas Opportunities (806) 872-8354 http://www.gowto.org/
Nederland Community Care Prayer Outreach (409) 724-0163 http://communitycareprayeroutreach.com/
Borger Panhandle Community Services (800) 676-4727 http://pcsvcs.org
Pecos Pecos County Community Action (432) 336-7528 None
Pecos Pecos West Texas Opportunities      (Mon. -  Thurs.) (432) 447-2277 http://www.gowto.org/
Port Arthur United Board of Missions       (Mon.- Thurs.) (409) 962-5661 http://unitedmissions.org/
Port Arthur Salvation Army none http://www.salvationarmytexas.org/
Weatherford Texas Neighborhood Services (United Way) (817) 598-5700 https://txns.org/
Weatherford Central Christian Church (817) 594-3053 https://www.growliveshare.org
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